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102409 Magnus Larsen Klasse: MB1 200/14    200/13    400/27
109982 Christine Svindborg Klasse: MB1 200/13    200/09    400/22
111109 Bastian Boldt Klasse: MB1 200/13    199/10    399/23
94800 Trine Herskind Klasse: MB1 199/07    198/10    397/17

103892 Kasper Schultz Klasse: MB1 199/11    200/16    399/27
104886 Emil L. Nielsen Klasse: MB1 195/10    200/11    395/21
103890 Hanna Houen Jensen Klasse: MB1 200/08    199/10    399/18
98051 Jonas Brix Kristensen Klasse: MB1 200/12    198/11    398/23

96844 Christian Nedergaard Klasse: MB1 200/13    200/07    400/20
98920 Frederik Rubæk Klasse: MB1 198/08    199/07    397/15
102178 Bastian Stenmo Klasse: MB1 197/08    197/06    394/14
101585 Jonas N. Rasmussen Klasse: MB1 197/05    196/08    393/13

109401 Frederik Kirk Klasse: MB1 199/12    200/11    399/23
109398 Nicoline Holm Pedersen Klasse: MB2 193/04    199/09    392/13
103011 Gry Abildgaard Zaar Lassen Klasse: MB1 199/13    198/13    397/26
109547 Christian Kirk Klasse: MB2 198/09    193/01    391/10

92905 Kaj Mørk Klasse: MJ1 199/10    200/14    399/24
93828 Magnus Dahl Klasse: MJ1 199/13    200/08    399/21
92807 Nikolaj Lund Nymann Klasse: MJ1 199/11    199/09    398/20
94453 Frederik Axelsen Klasse: MJ1 200/13    199/14    399/27

85492 Martin Jensen Klasse: MJ1 200/14    200/13    400/27
93031 Simon Andersen Klasse: MJ1 200/07    199/10    399/17
90082 Emil Myrup Langgaard Klasse: MJ2 199/14    198/09    397/23
100092 Frederik B. Sørensen Klasse: MJ2 196/05    194/03    390/08

86372 Christinna Herskind Klasse: MJ1 198/11    200/07    398/18
92345 Daniel H. Pedersen Klasse: MJ1 198/04    199/10    397/14
87248 Rune Bergmann Klasse: MJ2 199/09    198/08    397/17
102935 Victor B. Nielsen Klasse: MJ2 196/08    196/09    392/17
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87580 Daniel Mørk Klasse: MJ1 197/10    198/07    395/17
95829 Gitte Bertelsen Klasse: MJ1 197/05    197/06    394/11
99366 Mike R. M. Jensen Klasse: MJ2 195/06    196/06    391/12
106288 Sally Nielsen Klasse: MJ2 193/05    193/04    386/09

103892 Kasper Schultz Klasse: MB1 200/11    200/10    400/21
104416 Lea Gertz Klasse: MB1 199/06    200/05    399/11
97824 Tobias E. Sørensen Klasse: MB1 200/06    199/07    399/13
103890 Hanna Houen Jensen Klasse: MB1 197/03    196/02    393/05

108495 Thea Key Hald Klasse: MB1 199/06    200/03    399/09
11872 Mathias Levinsen Klasse: MB1 197/09    199/04    396/13
94918 Emil Malmkjær Klasse: MB2 200/13    199/10    399/23
104214 Pernille Nielsen Klasse: MB1 199/05    195/05    394/10

84243 Max B. S. Raunkjær Klasse: MB1 198/07    200/11    398/18
100088 Emma Myrup Langgaard Klasse: MB1 198/06    199/03    397/09
113369 Dirch Pedersen Klasse: MB1 200/05    199/07    399/12
110824 Simon Pedersen Klasse: MB1 195/04    197/04    392/08

106441 Thomas Grøn Bendixen Klasse: MB1 200/10    200/10    400/20
101606 Filip Friberg Nielsen Klasse: MB2 190/02    198/05    388/07
102834 Malthe Nielsen Klasse: MB1 198/10    196/08    394/18
104139 Morten Lindberg Larsen Klasse: MB2 193/01    189/00    382/01

92905 Kaj Mørk Klasse: MJ1 200/08    200/03    400/11
94453 Frederik Axelsen Klasse: MJ1 198/05    200/07    398/12
93828 Magnus Dahl Klasse: MJ1 199/07    199/02    398/09
92807 Nikolaj Lund Nymann Klasse: MJ1 198/07    197/06    395/13

93031 Simon Andersen Klasse: MJ1 200/08    199/05    399/13
100092 Frederik B. Sørensen Klasse: MJ2 199/04    198/07    397/11
85492 Martin Jensen Klasse: MJ1 197/04    198/05    395/09
90082 Emil Myrup Langgaard Klasse: MJ2 198/05    195/02    393/07
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86372 Christinna Herskind Klasse: MJ1 198/09    199/06    397/15
92345 Daniel H. Pedersen Klasse: MJ1 197/03    199/02    396/05
93142 Andreas Vølker Klasse: MJ2 199/05    193/04    392/09
105786 Jonas Pedersen Klasse: MJ2 192/01    191/03    383/04

96575 Mads Flyvholm Olsen Klasse: MJ1 195/05    199/02    394/07
95631 Mathias Haugaard Mikkelsen Klasse: MJ2 194/03    196/01    390/04
106442 Andreas Flyvholm Olsen Klasse: MJ2 191/02    187/00    378/02
102833 Mathias Østenkær Klasse: MJ2 185/03    182/04    367/07

97825 Frederik Hedemann Klasse: MJ2 199/04    200/11    399/15
104886 Emil L. Nielsen Klasse: MJ1 197/02    197/04    394/06
111294 Nikoline Svendsen Klasse: MJ2 190/04    193/02    383/06
101023 Oliver Munk Klasse: MJ2

1 104385 Jacob Schultz 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 400    105.9    505.9
2 107945 Frederik Wasard Thomsen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 400    105.7    505.7
3 96844 Christian Nedergaard 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 400    104.9    504.9
4 109982 Christine Svindborg 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 400    104.6    504.6
5 102409 Magnus Larsen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 400    103.9    503.9
5 113921 Linette Koch 01-503 Vadum Skf. 400    103.9    503.9

1 94453 Frederik Axelsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 399    106.6    505.6
2 85492 Martin Jensen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 400    104.5    504.5
3 93031 Simon Andersen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 399    105.0    504.0
4 82447 Christian Nielsen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 399    104.8    503.8
4 97825 Frederik Hedemann 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 399    104.8    503.8
6 93828 Magnus Dahl 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 399    103.5    502.5
7 92905 Kaj Mørk 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 399    101.3    500.3

1 102409 Magnus Larsen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 200/14    200/13    400/27
2 104385 Jacob Schultz 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 200/11    200/11    400/22
3 107945 Frederik Wasard Thomsen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 200/12    200/10    400/22
4 109982 Christine Svindborg 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 200/13    200/09    400/22
5 96844 Christian Nedergaard 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 200/13    200/07    400/20
6 103892 Kasper Schultz 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 199/11    200/16    399/27
7 97824 Tobias E. Sørensen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 199/12    200/13    399/25
8 106441 Thomas Grøn Bendixen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 199/12    200/11    399/23
8 109401 Frederik Kirk 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 199/12    200/11    399/23
8 114684 Mads Lynge 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 199/12    200/11    399/23
11 103696 Louise Karstoft 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 199/10    200/12    399/22
11 108748 Kathrine Jakobsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 199/10    200/12    399/22
13 84243 Max B. S. Raunkjær 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 200/16    199/08    399/24
14 111109 Bastian Boldt 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 200/13    199/10    399/23
15 96845 Frederik H. Andersen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 200/09    199/13    399/22
16 103890 Hanna Houen Jensen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 200/08    199/10    399/18
17 100088 Emma Myrup Langgaard 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 199/08    199/07    398/15
18 98051 Jonas Brix Kristensen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 200/12    198/11    398/23
19 109040 Anna Pejs Wernich Thomsen 01-531 Lindholm Sports Skytte Klub 200/13    198/05    398/18
20 104849 Laura Svavarsdottir 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 197/05    200/10    397/15
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21 110080 Kristoffer Thomsen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 198/08    199/08    397/16
22 98920 Frederik Rubæk 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 198/08    199/07    397/15
23 103011 Gry Abildgaard Zaar Lassen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 199/13    198/13    397/26
24 94800 Trine Herskind 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 199/07    198/10    397/17
25 102834 Malthe Nielsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 199/08    197/08    396/16
26 104886 Emil L. Nielsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 195/10    200/11    395/21
27 104214 Pernille Nielsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 196/09    199/09    395/18
28 108493 Jeppe M. Nielsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 199/08    196/08    395/16
29 107984 Natalie Dahl 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 199/05    196/05    395/10
30 94918 Emil Malmkjær 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 195/08    199/12    394/20
31 104139 Morten Lindberg Larsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 195/10    199/05    394/15
32 99838 Nicki R. M. Jensen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 196/09    198/10    394/19
33 97889 Luckas Heby Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 196/05    198/04    394/09
34 102178 Bastian Stenmo 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 197/08    197/06    394/14
35 101585 Jonas N. Rasmussen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 197/05    196/08    393/13
36 11872 Mathias Levinsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 196/07    196/07    392/14
37 98454 Rasmus Greth Sørensen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 193/05    197/07    390/12

1 113921 Linette Koch 01-503 Vadum Skf. 200/11    200/13    400/24
2 90144 Linnea Dyrskjøt 01-503 Vadum Skf. 197/06    200/04    397/10
3 113369 Dirch Pedersen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/11    199/11    397/22
4 113586 Christian Bols Pedersen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 198/06    199/08    397/14
5 111030 Ida Juul 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 196/07    200/12    396/19
6 105281 Nikolaj Ringgård 01-710 Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 198/05    198/09    396/14
7 108955 Silja Francoise Nielsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 197/07    198/09    395/16
8 114843 Jens Kaae Rasmussen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 197/06    198/09    395/15
9 110824 Simon Pedersen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 199/09    196/08    395/17
10 114431 Rasmus M. Nielsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 196/07    198/05    394/12
11 114947 Patrick Kolmorgen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 196/02    198/04    394/06
12 108495 Thea Key Hald 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 197/06    197/07    394/13
13 113368 Alex Rahr Maansen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 199/10    195/08    394/18
14 114445 Lucas Bach 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 197/09    196/06    393/15
15 109398 Nicoline Holm Pedersen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 193/04    199/09    392/13
16 112345 Magnus Søholm 01-531 Lindholm Sports Skytte Klub 193/04    199/05    392/09
17 104375 Freja Møller Pedersen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 194/06    198/10    392/16
18 109169 Sarah Rævdal Tuure 01-503 Vadum Skf. 195/05    196/06    391/11
19 109547 Christian Kirk 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 198/09    193/01    391/10
20 106593 Paulo Larsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 196/05    194/07    390/12
21 102694 Janick G. Jensen 01-710 Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 197/02    193/06    390/08
22 108494 Simon Key Hald 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 197/05    193/03    390/08
23 101606 Filip Friberg Nielsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 198/11    192/02    390/13
24 106568 Nicklas Olsen 01-417 Sindal Skyttekreds 195/02    194/06    389/08
25 111032 Frederikke Juul 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 196/05    193/03    389/08
26 113918 Christian Lund 01-503 Vadum Skf. 198/07    191/05    389/12
27 105787 Niklas Pedersen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 194/06    193/05    387/11
28 102421 Frederik Andersen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 196/04    191/06    387/10
29 110309 Jeppe Dahlgaard 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 190/02    196/04    386/06
30 85581 Nina Nielsen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 192/04    194/04    386/08
31 91655 Mie Larsen 01-710 Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 194/07    192/04    386/11
32 112174 Nicklas Dahl Assing 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 193/03    192/05    385/08
33 113919 Frederik Eisenhardt 01-503 Vadum Skf. 188/03    193/06    381/09
34 108492 Niclas Pedersen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 189/02    189/04    378/06

1 114934 Rasmus B. Hald 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/06    197/06    395/12
2 113757 Mikkel Hartmann Johansen 01-419 Sæby og Omegns Skytteforening 192/04    196/04    388/08
3 111232 Peter Christensen Nguyen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 193/05    195/07    388/12
4 113585 Anders Christian Uhrenholt 01-508 Skørping Skytteforening 192/04    195/05    387/09
5 111477 Marc Vegeberg Nielsen 01-419 Sæby og Omegns Skytteforening 194/02    193/07    387/09
6 15758 Trine Weinreich Klit Andersen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 194/06    192/01    386/07
7 114356 Josephine M. Holm 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 188/01    196/03    384/04
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8 113710 William Ekman Johannesen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 192/03    192/05    384/08
9 111104 Martin Brovn Nielsen 01-419 Sæby og Omegns Skytteforening 189/04    194/06    383/10
10 113705 Nicolai Mathias Christensen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 191/05    192/02    383/07
11 106592 David Larsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 193/04    190/03    383/07
12 108444 Lea Larsen 01-710 Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 193/04    189/01    382/05
13 112175 Michalle Dahl Assing 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 191/04    190/04    381/08
14 112146 Christoffer Thomsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 189/02    187/02    376/04
15 110079 Tobias Wiebenson 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 190/01    185/00    375/01
16 15629 Frederik Kristian Sørensen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 187/03    187/01    374/04
17 106933 Mathias B. Andersen 01-532 St. Restrup Skf. 188/00    181/00    369/00
18 110187 Joe Korneliussen 01-532 St. Restrup Skf. 185/01    183/01    368/02

1 114544 Jacob Evans Jensen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 197/05    197/04    394/09
2 108446 Alexander Ringgaard 01-710 Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 194/07    194/05    388/12
3 114322 Thomas Pohl 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 191/02    195/05    386/07
4 115328 Christian Hvidbak Sørensen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 189/03    196/09    385/12
5 114795 Jacob Nedergaard 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 189/03    196/04    385/07
6 115405 Jonas M. Madsen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 191/03    193/04    384/07
7 111667 Sebastian Nielsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 191/02    192/07    383/09
8 114794 Emil Bøgvad Mølhave 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 189/01    193/03    382/04
9 114932 Anne Jelstrup 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 193/04    189/04    382/08
10 114528 Emil Løfqvist 01-710 Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 192/02    188/00    380/02
11 115325 Sheila Lindgaard 01-419 Sæby og Omegns Skytteforening 184/02    184/01    368/03
12 113444 Nicklas Poulsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 185/02    182/03    367/05
13 113442 Lars Padfield 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 186/03    181/01    367/04
14 106408 Tue Winther Bartholomæussen 01-417 Sindal Skyttekreds 180/02    184/01    364/03
15 112148 Lucas Friberg 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 170/01    168/01    338/02

1 85492 Martin Jensen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 200/14    200/13    400/27
2 97825 Frederik Hedemann 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 199/10    200/16    399/26
3 92905 Kaj Mørk 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 199/10    200/14    399/24
4 93828 Magnus Dahl 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 199/13    200/08    399/21
5 94453 Frederik Axelsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 200/13    199/14    399/27
6 82447 Christian Nielsen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 200/12    199/09    399/21
7 93031 Simon Andersen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 200/07    199/10    399/17
8 86372 Christinna Herskind 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/11    200/07    398/18
9 92807 Nikolaj Lund Nymann 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 199/11    199/09    398/20
10 92345 Daniel H. Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/04    199/10    397/14
11 11721 Tobias Engberg Hansen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 199/05    198/12    397/17
12 105786 Jonas Pedersen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 199/05    198/09    397/14
13 101636 Anton Christensen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 198/06    198/10    396/16
14 96575 Mads Flyvholm Olsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 195/06    200/06    395/12
15 87580 Daniel Mørk 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 197/10    198/07    395/17
16 95829 Gitte Bertelsen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 197/05    197/06    394/11
17 97292 Jonas Barsted Christensen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 195/05    194/10    389/15
18 111624 Lærke Abildgaard Zaar Lassen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 195/08    194/05    389/13

1 92563 Rasmus Mikkelsen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 198/07    200/08    398/15
2 90082 Emil Myrup Langgaard 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 199/14    198/09    397/23
3 87248 Rune Bergmann 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 199/09    198/08    397/17
4 102935 Victor B. Nielsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 196/08    196/09    392/17
5 106581 Bjarke Hebsgaard 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 197/10    195/05    392/15
6 93142 Andreas Vølker 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/10    194/06    392/16
7 99366 Mike R. M. Jensen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 195/06    196/06    391/12
8 113914 Jean Jasinski 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 195/11    195/06    390/17
9 89388 Frederik Nørgaard Pedersen 01-532 St. Restrup Skf. 195/04    195/06    390/10
10 100092 Frederik B. Sørensen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 196/05    194/03    390/08
11 111294 Nikoline Svendsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 196/04    192/04    388/08
12 106288 Sally Nielsen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 193/05    193/04    386/09
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13 15818 Nicoline Jensen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 187/01    197/06    384/07
14 106442 Andreas Flyvholm Olsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 190/02    194/05    384/07
15 16821 Frej Czapkowski Thrane 01-532 St. Restrup Skf. 191/00    193/04    384/04
16 102833 Mathias Østenkær 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 193/04    191/04    384/08
17 99925 Kasper Albrektsen 01-710 Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 195/05    189/02    384/07
18 95631 Mathias Haugaard Mikkelsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 189/03    194/06    383/09
19 111133 Mads Wolf Kjærsgaard 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 190/05    191/03    381/08
20 106059 Andreas Erbs 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 191/04    186/01    377/05
21 110811 Fabian B. Isaksen 01-531 Lindholm Sports Skytte Klub 187/04    185/04    372/08

1 84243 Max B. S. Raunkjær 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 200/16
2 102409 Magnus Larsen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 200/14
3 109040 Anna Pejs Wernich Thomsen 01-531 Lindholm Sports Skytte Klub 200/13
3 109982 Christine Svindborg 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 200/13
3 111109 Bastian Boldt 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 200/13
3 96844 Christian Nedergaard 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 200/13
7 107945 Frederik Wasard Thomsen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 200/12
7 98051 Jonas Brix Kristensen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 200/12
9 104385 Jacob Schultz 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 200/11
10 96845 Frederik H. Andersen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 200/09
11 103890 Hanna Houen Jensen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 200/08
12 103011 Gry Abildgaard Zaar Lassen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 199/13
13 106441 Thomas Grøn Bendixen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 199/12
13 109401 Frederik Kirk 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 199/12
13 114684 Mads Lynge 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 199/12
13 97824 Tobias E. Sørensen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 199/12
17 103892 Kasper Schultz 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 199/11
18 103696 Louise Karstoft 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 199/10
18 108748 Kathrine Jakobsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 199/10
20 100088 Emma Myrup Langgaard 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 199/08
20 102834 Malthe Nielsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 199/08
20 108493 Jeppe M. Nielsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 199/08
23 94800 Trine Herskind 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 199/07
24 107984 Natalie Dahl 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 199/05
25 110080 Kristoffer Thomsen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 198/08
25 98920 Frederik Rubæk 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 198/08
27 102178 Bastian Stenmo 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 197/08
28 101585 Jonas N. Rasmussen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 197/05
28 104849 Laura Svavarsdottir 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 197/05
30 104214 Pernille Nielsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 196/09
30 99838 Nicki R. M. Jensen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 196/09
32 11872 Mathias Levinsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 196/07
33 97889 Luckas Heby Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 196/05
34 104139 Morten Lindberg Larsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 195/10
34 104886 Emil L. Nielsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 195/10
36 94918 Emil Malmkjær 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 195/08
37 98454 Rasmus Greth Sørensen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 193/05

1 113921 Linette Koch 01-503 Vadum Skf. 200/11
2 113368 Alex Rahr Maansen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 199/10
3 110824 Simon Pedersen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 199/09
4 101606 Filip Friberg Nielsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 198/11
4 113369 Dirch Pedersen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/11
6 109547 Christian Kirk 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 198/09
7 113918 Christian Lund 01-503 Vadum Skf. 198/07
8 113586 Christian Bols Pedersen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 198/06
9 105281 Nikolaj Ringgård 01-710 Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 198/05
10 114445 Lucas Bach 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 197/09
11 108955 Silja Francoise Nielsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 197/07
12 108495 Thea Key Hald 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 197/06
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12 114843 Jens Kaae Rasmussen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 197/06
12 90144 Linnea Dyrskjøt 01-503 Vadum Skf. 197/06
15 108494 Simon Key Hald 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 197/05
16 102694 Janick G. Jensen 01-710 Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 197/02
17 111030 Ida Juul 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 196/07
17 114431 Rasmus M. Nielsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 196/07
19 106593 Paulo Larsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 196/05
19 111032 Frederikke Juul 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 196/05
21 102421 Frederik Andersen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 196/04
22 114947 Patrick Kolmorgen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 196/02
23 109169 Sarah Rævdal Tuure 01-503 Vadum Skf. 195/05
24 106568 Nicklas Olsen 01-417 Sindal Skyttekreds 195/02
25 91655 Mie Larsen 01-710 Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 194/07
26 104375 Freja Møller Pedersen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 194/06
26 105787 Niklas Pedersen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 194/06
28 109398 Nicoline Holm Pedersen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 193/04
28 112345 Magnus Søholm 01-531 Lindholm Sports Skytte Klub 193/04
30 112174 Nicklas Dahl Assing 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 193/03
31 85581 Nina Nielsen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 192/04
32 110309 Jeppe Dahlgaard 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 190/02
33 108492 Niclas Pedersen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 189/02
34 113919 Frederik Eisenhardt 01-503 Vadum Skf. 188/03

1 114934 Rasmus B. Hald 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/06
2 15758 Trine Weinreich Klit Andersen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 194/06
3 111477 Marc Vegeberg Nielsen 01-419 Sæby og Omegns Skytteforening 194/02
4 111232 Peter Christensen Nguyen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 193/05
5 106592 David Larsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 193/04
5 108444 Lea Larsen 01-710 Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 193/04
7 113585 Anders Christian Uhrenholt 01-508 Skørping Skytteforening 192/04
7 113757 Mikkel Hartmann Johansen 01-419 Sæby og Omegns Skytteforening 192/04
9 113710 William Ekman Johannesen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 192/03
10 113705 Nicolai Mathias Christensen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 191/05
11 112175 Michalle Dahl Assing 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 191/04
12 110079 Tobias Wiebenson 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 190/01
13 111104 Martin Brovn Nielsen 01-419 Sæby og Omegns Skytteforening 189/04
14 112146 Christoffer Thomsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 189/02
15 114356 Josephine M. Holm 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 188/01
16 106933 Mathias B. Andersen 01-532 St. Restrup Skf. 188/00
17 15629 Frederik Kristian Sørensen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 187/03
18 110187 Joe Korneliussen 01-532 St. Restrup Skf. 185/01

1 114544 Jacob Evans Jensen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 197/05
2 108446 Alexander Ringgaard 01-710 Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 194/07
3 114932 Anne Jelstrup 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 193/04
4 114528 Emil Løfqvist 01-710 Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 192/02
5 115405 Jonas M. Madsen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 191/03
6 111667 Sebastian Nielsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 191/02
6 114322 Thomas Pohl 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 191/02
8 114795 Jacob Nedergaard 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 189/03
8 115328 Christian Hvidbak Sørensen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 189/03
10 114794 Emil Bøgvad Mølhave 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 189/01
11 113442 Lars Padfield 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 186/03
12 113444 Nicklas Poulsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 185/02
13 112433 Andreas T. Christensen 01-419 Sæby og Omegns Skytteforening 185/01
14 115325 Sheila Lindgaard 01-419 Sæby og Omegns Skytteforening 184/02
15 106408 Tue Winther Bartholomæussen 01-417 Sindal Skyttekreds 180/02
16 112148 Lucas Friberg 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 170/01
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1 85492 Martin Jensen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 200/14
2 94453 Frederik Axelsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 200/13
3 82447 Christian Nielsen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 200/12
4 93031 Simon Andersen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 200/07
5 93828 Magnus Dahl 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 199/13
6 92807 Nikolaj Lund Nymann 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 199/11
7 92905 Kaj Mørk 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 199/10
7 97825 Frederik Hedemann 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 199/10
9 105786 Jonas Pedersen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 199/05
9 11721 Tobias Engberg Hansen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 199/05
11 86372 Christinna Herskind 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/11
12 101636 Anton Christensen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 198/06
13 92345 Daniel H. Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/04
14 87580 Daniel Mørk 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 197/10
15 95829 Gitte Bertelsen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 197/05
16 111624 Lærke Abildgaard Zaar Lassen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 195/08
17 96575 Mads Flyvholm Olsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 195/06
18 97292 Jonas Barsted Christensen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 195/05

1 90082 Emil Myrup Langgaard 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 199/14
2 87248 Rune Bergmann 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 199/09
3 93142 Andreas Vølker 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/10
4 92563 Rasmus Mikkelsen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 198/07
5 106581 Bjarke Hebsgaard 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 197/10
6 102935 Victor B. Nielsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 196/08
7 100092 Frederik B. Sørensen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 196/05
8 111294 Nikoline Svendsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 196/04
9 113914 Jean Jasinski 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 195/11
10 99366 Mike R. M. Jensen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 195/06
11 99925 Kasper Albrektsen 01-710 Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 195/05
12 89388 Frederik Nørgaard Pedersen 01-532 St. Restrup Skf. 195/04
13 106288 Sally Nielsen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 193/05
14 102833 Mathias Østenkær 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 193/04
15 106059 Andreas Erbs 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 191/04
16 98709 Pernille Holst Andersen 01-532 St. Restrup Skf. 191/02
17 16821 Frej Czapkowski Thrane 01-532 St. Restrup Skf. 191/00
18 111133 Mads Wolf Kjærsgaard 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 190/05
19 106442 Andreas Flyvholm Olsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 190/02
20 95631 Mathias Haugaard Mikkelsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 189/03
21 110811 Fabian B. Isaksen 01-531 Lindholm Sports Skytte Klub 187/04
22 15818 Nicoline Jensen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 187/01

1 103892 Kasper Schultz 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 400    105.1    505.1
2 107342 Emma-Sofie Petersen 01-531 Lindholm Sports Skytte Klub 399    105.2    504.2
2 94918 Emil Malmkjær 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 399    105.2    504.2
4 97824 Tobias E. Sørensen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 399    104.7    503.7
5 104416 Lea Gertz 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 399    104.3    503.3
6 108495 Thea Key Hald 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 399    104.0    503.0
7 106441 Thomas Grøn Bendixen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 400    102.9    502.9
8 113369 Dirch Pedersen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 399    102.6    501.6

1 11721 Tobias Engberg Hansen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 400    105.5    505.5
2 92905 Kaj Mørk 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 400    104.9    504.9
3 93031 Simon Andersen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 399    105.1    504.1
4 97825 Frederik Hedemann 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 399    103.3    502.3
5 93828 Magnus Dahl 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 398    104.0    502.0
6 94453 Frederik Axelsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 398    102.9    500.9
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1 103892 Kasper Schultz 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 200/11    200/10    400/21
2 106441 Thomas Grøn Bendixen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 200/10    200/10    400/20
3 104416 Lea Gertz 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 199/06    200/05    399/11
4 108495 Thea Key Hald 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 199/06    200/03    399/09
5 107342 Emma-Sofie Petersen 01-531 Lindholm Sports Skytte Klub 200/07    199/08    399/15
6 97824 Tobias E. Sørensen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 200/06    199/07    399/13
7 113369 Dirch Pedersen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 200/05    199/07    399/12
8 84243 Max B. S. Raunkjær 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/07    200/11    398/18
9 98051 Jonas Brix Kristensen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 200/09    198/10    398/19
10 100088 Emma Myrup Langgaard 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/06    199/03    397/09
11 11872 Mathias Levinsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 197/09    199/04    396/13
12 97889 Luckas Heby Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 197/09    197/04    394/13
13 102834 Malthe Nielsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 198/10    196/08    394/18
14 104214 Pernille Nielsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 199/05    195/05    394/10
15 103890 Hanna Houen Jensen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 197/03    196/02    393/05
16 110824 Simon Pedersen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 195/04    197/04    392/08

1 94918 Emil Malmkjær 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 200/13    199/10    399/23
2 108955 Silja Francoise Nielsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 196/05    200/03    396/08
3 108494 Simon Key Hald 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 198/05    196/01    394/06
4 108748 Kathrine Jakobsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 196/02    197/05    393/07
5 114934 Rasmus B. Hald 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 195/04    197/04    392/08
6 15758 Trine Weinreich Klit Andersen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 197/02    195/02    392/04
7 108493 Jeppe M. Nielsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 195/01    196/05    391/06
8 101606 Filip Friberg Nielsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 190/02    198/05    388/07
9 113368 Alex Rahr Maansen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 192/02    195/02    387/04
10 104139 Morten Lindberg Larsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 193/01    189/00    382/01

1 114684 Mads Lynge 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 199/03    199/04    398/07
2 109398 Nicoline Holm Pedersen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 194/03    200/05    394/08
3 111232 Peter Christensen Nguyen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 195/05    196/04    391/09
4 108483 Emma Hansen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 198/06    191/02    389/08
5 111667 Sebastian Nielsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 192/03    186/02    378/05
6 110307 Alberte B. Sørensen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 181/01    192/02    373/03
7 115272 Stine Villadsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 186/03    186/04    372/07
8 101919 Lonnie Heby Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 177/02    189/01    366/03

1 11721 Tobias Engberg Hansen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 200/10    200/05    400/15
2 92905 Kaj Mørk 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 200/08    200/03    400/11
3 93031 Simon Andersen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 200/08    199/05    399/13
4 94453 Frederik Axelsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 198/05    200/07    398/12
5 93828 Magnus Dahl 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 199/07    199/02    398/09
6 86372 Christinna Herskind 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/09    199/06    397/15
7 92345 Daniel H. Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 197/03    199/02    396/05
8 101636 Anton Christensen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 198/06    198/06    396/12
9 85492 Martin Jensen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 197/04    198/05    395/09
10 92807 Nikolaj Lund Nymann 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 198/07    197/06    395/13
11 96575 Mads Flyvholm Olsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 195/05    199/02    394/07
12 104886 Emil L. Nielsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 197/02    197/04    394/06

1 97825 Frederik Hedemann 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 199/04    200/11    399/15
2 100092 Frederik B. Sørensen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 199/04    198/07    397/11
3 111624 Lærke Abildgaard Zaar Lassen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 197/03    198/09    395/12
4 103011 Gry Abildgaard Zaar Lassen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 195/02    199/06    394/08
5 90082 Emil Myrup Langgaard 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/05    195/02    393/07
6 93142 Andreas Vølker 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 199/05    193/04    392/09
7 113914 Jean Jasinski 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 193/05    197/09    390/14
8 95631 Mathias Haugaard Mikkelsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 194/03    196/01    390/04
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9 11977 Jonas  Engberg Hansen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 194/03    195/03    389/06
10 111133 Mads Wolf Kjærsgaard 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 192/03    194/03    386/06
11 111294 Nikoline Svendsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 190/04    193/02    383/06
12 105786 Jonas Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 192/01    191/03    383/04
13 106059 Andreas Erbs 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 193/05    189/03    382/08
14 106442 Andreas Flyvholm Olsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 191/02    187/00    378/02
15 93388 Jonas Holm 01-531 Lindholm Sports Skytte Klub 189/03    187/01    376/04
16 102833 Mathias Østenkær 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 185/03    182/04    367/07

1 103892 Kasper Schultz 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 200/11
2 106441 Thomas Grøn Bendixen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 200/10
3 98051 Jonas Brix Kristensen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 200/09
4 107342 Emma-Sofie Petersen 01-531 Lindholm Sports Skytte Klub 200/07
5 97824 Tobias E. Sørensen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 200/06
6 113369 Dirch Pedersen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 200/05
7 104416 Lea Gertz 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 199/06
7 108495 Thea Key Hald 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 199/06
9 104214 Pernille Nielsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 199/05
10 102834 Malthe Nielsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 198/10
11 84243 Max B. S. Raunkjær 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/07
12 100088 Emma Myrup Langgaard 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/06
13 97889 Luckas Heby Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 197/09
14 11872 Mathias Levinsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 197/09
15 103890 Hanna Houen Jensen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 197/03
16 110824 Simon Pedersen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 195/04

1 94918 Emil Malmkjær 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 200/13
2 11872 Mathias Levinsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 198/07
3 108494 Simon Key Hald 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 198/05
4 15758 Trine Weinreich Klit Andersen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 197/02
5 108955 Silja Francoise Nielsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 196/05
6 108748 Kathrine Jakobsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 196/02
7 114934 Rasmus B. Hald 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 195/04
8 108493 Jeppe M. Nielsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 195/01
9 104139 Morten Lindberg Larsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 193/01
10 113368 Alex Rahr Maansen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 192/02
11 101606 Filip Friberg Nielsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 190/02

1 114684 Mads Lynge 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 199/03
2 108483 Emma Hansen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 198/06
3 111232 Peter Christensen Nguyen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 195/05
4 109398 Nicoline Holm Pedersen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 194/03
5 111667 Sebastian Nielsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 192/03
6 115272 Stine Villadsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 186/03
7 110307 Alberte B. Sørensen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 181/01
8 101919 Lonnie Heby Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 177/02

1 11721 Tobias Engberg Hansen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 200/10
2 92905 Kaj Mørk 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 200/08
2 93031 Simon Andersen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 200/08
4 93828 Magnus Dahl 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 199/07
5 86372 Christinna Herskind 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/09
6 92807 Nikolaj Lund Nymann 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 198/07
7 101636 Anton Christensen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 198/06
8 94453 Frederik Axelsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 198/05
9 85492 Martin Jensen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 197/04
10 92345 Daniel H. Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 197/03
11 104886 Emil L. Nielsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 197/02
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12 96575 Mads Flyvholm Olsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 195/05

1 93142 Andreas Vølker 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 199/05
2 100092 Frederik B. Sørensen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 199/04
2 97825 Frederik Hedemann 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 199/04
4 90082 Emil Myrup Langgaard 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/05
5 111624 Lærke Abildgaard Zaar Lassen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 197/03
6 103011 Gry Abildgaard Zaar Lassen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 195/02
7 11977 Jonas  Engberg Hansen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 194/03
7 95631 Mathias Haugaard Mikkelsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 194/03
9 113914 Jean Jasinski 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 193/05
10 106059 Andreas Erbs 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 193/05
11 111133 Mads Wolf Kjærsgaard 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 192/03
12 105786 Jonas Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 192/01
13 106442 Andreas Flyvholm Olsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 191/02
14 111294 Nikoline Svendsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 190/04
15 93388 Jonas Holm 01-531 Lindholm Sports Skytte Klub 189/03
16 102833 Mathias Østenkær 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 185/03


